
MAYOR
OF LONDON
*You pay no more than 5p per minute if calling from a BT Landline. There may be a connection charge. Charges from mobiles or other landline providers may vary.

269 Grays - Ockendon - Brentwood

Mondays to
Saturdays
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TfL Bus Passes, Travelcards, Saver Tickets and Oyster pay as you go are not 
accepted on this service.
Cash fares may differ from those charged on other local bus services.

Grays Bus Station R

Grays Nutberry Avenue
Thurrock Hospital
Kingsman Drive
North Stifford High Road
South Ockendon Cander Way
Belhus Foyle Drive/Gatehope Drive
Belhus Derwent Parade
Ockendon Station R
North Ockendon White Post Farm
Great Warley Upminster Trading Park
Great Warley Thatchers Arms
Brentwood Station R
Brentwood High Street

Brentwood Ingrave Road
Brentwood Sawyers Hall Lane

Brentwood Ongar Road/Robin Hood
Pilgrims Hatch Rose and Crown
Kelvedon Hatch Brizes Corner
Doddinghurst The Barn/Church Lane
Wyatts Green Mill Lane/Beehive Chase
Hook End Hook End Rd/Hook End Lane
Blackmore Bus Terminal

Monday - Friday
SD

0710
0717
0721
0725
0730
0735
0737
0742
0747
0752
0758
0803
0813
0820
0821

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

NSD
0734
0739
0742
0746
0750
0753
0755
0759
0803
0807
0811
0816
0821
0826

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

SD
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

0840
0845

0849
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

1005
1010
1013
1017
1021
1024
1026
1030
1034
1038
1042
1047
1052
1057

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

1235
1240
1243
1247
1251
1254
1256
1300
1304
1308
1312
1317
1322
1327

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

SD
1435
1440
1443
1447
1451
1454
1456
1500
1504
1508
1512
1517
1522
1527

1531
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

NSD
1435
1440
1443
1447
1451
1454
1456
1500
1504
1508
1512
1517
1522
1527

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

SD
1635
1640
1643
1647
1651
1654
1656
1700
1704
1708
1712
1717
1722
1727

1731
1733
1741
1744
1746
1750
1753

NSD
1712
1717
1720
1724
1728
1731
1733
1737
1741
1745
1749
1754
1759
1804

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

Grays Bus Station R

Grays Nutberry Avenue
Thurrock Hospital
Kingsman Drive
North Stifford High Road
South Ockendon Cander Way
Belhus Foyle Drive/Gatehope Drive
Belhus Derwent Parade
Ockendon Station R
North Ockendon White Post Farm
Great Warley Upminster Trading Park
Great Warley Thatchers Arms
Brentwood Station R
Brentwood High Street

Saturday
1004
1010
1013
1017
1021
1024
1026
1030
1034
1038
1042
1047
1052
1057

1235
1240
1243
1247
1251
1254
1256
1300
1304
1308
1312
1317
1322
1327

1435
1440
1443
1447
1451
1454
1456
1500
1504
1508
1512
1517
1522
1527

NSD - Not schooldays    SD - Schooldays only

Route 269 is operated on behalf of Essex County Council in partnership with Thurrock Council
Operated by Amber Coaches (01268 786550)    1.9.13_T269/1

No service on Sunday or Public Holidays



MAYOR
OF LONDON
*You pay no more than 5p per minute if calling from a BT Landline. There may be a connection charge. Charges from mobiles or other landline providers may vary.

269 Brentwood - Ockendon - Grays

Mondays to
Saturdays
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TfL Bus Passes, Travelcards, Saver Tickets and Oyster pay as you go are not 
accepted on this service.
Cash fares may differ from those charged on other local bus services.

Brentwood Sawyers Hall Lane
Brentwood High Street
Brentwood Station R

Great Warley Thatchers Arms
Great Warley Upminster Trading Park
North Ockendon White Post Farm
Ockendon Station R
Belhus Derwent Parade
Belhus Foyle Drive/Gatehope Drive
South Ockendon Cander Way
North Stifford High Road
Kingsman Drive
Thurrock Hospital
Grays Lodge Lane
Grays Bus Station R

Monday - Friday

---
0910
0915
0920
0925
0929
0933
0937
0941
0943
0946
0950
0954
0958
1003

---
1135
1140
1145
1150
1154
1158
1202
1206
1208
1211
1215
1219
1223
1228

---
1335
1340
1345
1350
1354
1358
1402
1406
1408
1411
1415
1419
1423
1428

SD
1540
1544
1549
1553

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
1615
1620
1625
1630
1634
1638
1642
1646
1648
1651
1655
1659
1703
1708

---
1820
1825
1830
1835
1839
1843
1847
1851
1853
1856
1900
1904
1908
1913

Brentwood High Street
Brentwood Station R

Great Warley Thatchers Arms
Great Warley Upminster Trading Park
North Ockendon White Post Farm
Ockendon Station R
Belhus Derwent Parade
Belhus Foyle Drive/Gatehope Drive
South Ockendon Cander Way
North Stifford High Road
Kingsman Drive
Thurrock Hospital
Grays Lodge Lane
Grays Bus Station R

Saturday
1135
1140
1145
1150
1154
1158
1202
1206
1208
1211
1215
1219
1222
1227

1335
1340
1345
1350
1354
1358
1402
1406
1408
1411
1415
1419
1422
1427

1615
1620
1625
1630
1634
1638
1642
1646
1648
1651
1655
1659
1702
1707

SD - Schooldays only

Route 269 is operated on behalf of Essex County Council in partnership with Thurrock Council
Operated by Amber Coaches (01268 786550)    1.9.13_T269/2

No service on Sunday or Public Holidays


